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Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-06-09
SL Vehicle Driver . First
NO Number/Name Name Vehicle IMEI Ignition
1 >hashi GBIWHS 352004086836449  06:54:57

280485

Jayseelan WHS

2 R0ASE 352094086836472 07:11:30
3 Sathi 287406 352094087041510 08:59:30
4 JOVEN 162807 352094087631880 07:53:21
5 Theevan 249058 Earxg're 352094087806664 00:00:10
6 Ganesh 352094087949720 07:54:34
7 Hamdi 352094088720716 00:00:01

Last
Ignition

20:28:46

20:00:16

23:02:00

18:31:48

23:59:56

12:53:36

23:58:19

Total
Engin ON
Time

07:59:52

07:52:53

06:18:18

03:34:33

07:58:12

03:26:52

05:47:59
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